Polycab offers a comprehensive range of industrial cable in compliance with BIS
specification & standard.
These are low voltage cable of 1100 V grade and widely used in building, Hospitals, Industrial parks and
schools for major power supply. These cables are available with thermoplastic PVC compound having
temperature rating of 70° C to 85°C.
Conductor: High conductivity annealed plain bunched/stranded copper conductor produced inhouse
from state-of-the art Contirod line.
Insulation: Inhouse developed high insulation resistance thermoplastic PVC compound.

POLYCAB 01Y-R SC
Product Code
Nominal cross-
sectional area
mm²
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 0.7 2.70 15
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 0.7 3.00 21
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 0.8 3.60 32
LDIS09CYUAYF001C004S 4 0.8 4.20 49
LDIS09CYUAYF001C006S 6 0.8 4.70 68
LDIS09CYUAYF001C010S 10 1 6.10 114
LDIS09CYUAYF001C016S 16 1 7.10 171
LDIS09CYUAYF001C025S 25 1.2 8.90 270
LDIS09CYUAYF001C035S 35 1.2 10.00 364
LDIS09CYUAYF001C050S 50 1.4 11.90 519
LDIS09CYUAYF001C070S 70 1.4 13.50 706
LDIS09CYUAYF001C095S 95 1.6 15.70 959
LDIS09CYUAYF001C120S 120 1.6 17.30 1198
LDIS09CYUAYF001C150S 150 1.8 19.30 1497
LDIS09CYUAYF001C185S 185 2 21.50 1848
LDIS09CYUAYF001C240S 240 2.2 24.30 2387
LDIS09CYUAYF001C300S 300 2.4 27.10 2981
LDIS09CYUAYF001C400S 400 2.6 30.80 3927
LDIS09CYUAYF001C500S 500 2.8 34.40 4929
LDIS09CYUAYF001C630S 630 3 38.30 6188
Industrial Cables 1100 V AC
POLYCAB 01Y-R SC
Electrical Characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.

Industrial Flexible Cables 1100 V AC
POLYCAB 01Y-K SC
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
LDIS09CYUAYF001C0.5S 0.5 0.6 2.10 9
LDIS09CYUAYF001C.75S 0.75 0.6 2.30 11
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 0.6 2.50 14
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 0.6 2.80 19
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 0.7 3.40 31
LDIS09CYUAYF001C004S 4 0.7 4.00 46